
Holyoke Community College Music Department Fall 2023 Concerts and Events 

Wed.    Sept 20-Introduction to the Theremin 

Wed.     Sept 27-Faculty Lecture: Prof. Dave Sporny--What I’ve Learned After Many      
   Years of Teaching     

             11:00am-12:15pm, Activity Period- Alturas Duo: A Unique Blend of Classical  
    and South American Music, Leslie Phillips Theater  

Wed.      Oct 4-Guest Speaker: Dr. Tim Honig--Music Therapy, Westfield State University  

Wed.     Oct 11-Guest Speaker: Jessica Corwin, Director of the CMSS Adaptive Music  
    Program,  A Song in Your Pocket: An Introduction to Music Education for Children with  
    Disabilities 

Sun.     Oct. 15-Holyoke Civic Symphony Concert, 3:00pm, Leslie Phillips Theater 

Wed.     Oct 18-Mid Semester Ensemble Concert- 11:00am -12:15pm, Activity Period,  
    Leslie Phillips Theater 

Wed.     Oct 25-Student Recital 1 

Wed.     Nov 1- Student Recital 2 

Wed.     Nov 8-Student Recital 3 

Wed.     Nov 15-Student Recital 4 

Thurs.   Nov, 16-HCC Jazz Night, 6:00pm-10:00pm Theodore's in Springfield 

Wed.      Nov 29-Student Recital 5 

Tues.     Dec. 5- Student Ensemble Concert #1, 7:30 pm, Leslie Phillips Theater,    
     featuring the Brass-Wind Ensemble, Jazz Guitar Ensemble, and Jazz Ensemble 

Wed.      Dec. 6-Student Recital 6       

              Student Ensemble Concert #2, 7:30 pm, Leslie Phillips Theater,                            
    featuring the Piano Ensemble, Chamber Vocal Ensemble, and College Chorale 

Sun.     Dec. 10-Holyoke Civic Symphony Concert, 3:00pm, Leslie Phillips Theater 

Wed.     Dec 13-Student Recital 7 (extends into Activity Period) 

*All in FPA 137 unless otherwise indicated.  All free and open to the public.  


